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Circular

Trimester III and VI 2021 — 22 Academic Calendar and Related Processes

Date Day Details

19-01-2022 Wednesday Course wish list registration by Students
20-01-2022 to Thursday to . :
24-01-2022 Menday Course Allocation and Scheduling by School
29-01-2022 & Saturday & o .
30-01-2022 Sunday Course Registration by Students
14-02-2022 Monday First Instructional Day
14-02-2022 & Monday & .
15-02-2022 Tuesday Course Add/Drop Option to Students
28-02-2022 Monday Last date for the payment of Re-registration fees
18-03-2022 Friday Holi (Holiday)
20-03-2022 to Sunday to : i,
27-03-2022 Sunday Mid Term Examination
14-04-2022 Thursday Tamil New Year’s Day/ Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Birthday (Holiday)
15-04-2022 Friday Good Friday (No Instructional Day)
03-05-2022 Tuesday Ramzan (Holiday)
06-05-2022 Friday Last Instructional Day for Theory Classes
09-05-2022 Monday Commencement of Final Assessment Test
11-07-2022 Monday Commencement of Trimester I and IV 2022-23

Note:

e Both theory and laboratory courses will be offered in “Online Mode” until further instructions.
e A date given regarding the commencement of Trimester I and IV 2022 -2023 is tentative.

P

M. Anthony Xavior PhD

Dean Academics

Dr. M. Anthony Xavior
Dean (Acadernics)
Vellore Institute of Technology (V1)
Deemed to be University under section 3 of UGC Act, 193

~ Vellore- 632 014, Tamil Nady, India






